SCUOLA PRIMARIA - ASSEGNAZIONE AMBITI-CLASSI A.S. 2016/17 CLASSI 1°

Classe

Discipline

Along

Asaro

Avan
zato

Bacin
o

Bugg
emi

Buter

Calan
drino

Dain
o

Gudd
emi

Gutt
aiano

La
Barb
era

Leggi
o

Licat
a

Man
giavil
lano

Mira
sola

Misu
raca

Mule

Pens
ato

Persi
a

Ribec
ca

Sant
angel
o

Spezi
o

Torto
rici

Vene
zia

Verd

Tutto
lomo
ndo

Mont
alban
o

Cutai

Carb
one

Parla
pian

Ponti
llo

Raia

Santi
ni

Sciric
a

Ore ins. DOC.

19

0

18

0

0

18

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

8

0

21

0

0

18

Compresenza

4
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13
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Classe

Discipline

Along

Asaro

Avan
zato

Bacin
o

Bugg
emi

Buter
a

Calan
drino

Dain
o

Gudd
emi

Gutt
aiano

La
Barb
era

Leggi
o

Licat
a

Man
giavil
lano

Mira
sola

Misu
raca

Mule

Pens
ato

Persi
a

Ribec
ca

Sant
angel
o

Spezi
o

Torto
rici

Vene
zia

Verd

Tutto
lomo
ndo

Mont
alban
o

Cutai

Carb
one

Parla
pian

Ponti
llo

Raia

Santi
ni

Sciric
a

Ore ins. DOC.

17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

21

0

0

21

0

0

0

0

21

0

0

0

Compresenza

4

1

1

TOTALI

21

22

22

22

2A

ITALIANO

IMMAGINE

2
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MOTORIA

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE
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2
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Classe

Discipline

Along

Asaro

Avan
zato

Bacin
o

Bugg
emi

Buter
a

Calan
drino

Dain
o

Gudd
emi

Gutt
aiano

La
Barb
era

Leggi
o

Licat
a

Man
giavil
lano

Mira
sola

Misu
raca

Mule

Pens
ato

Persi
a

Ribec
ca

Sant
angel
[

Spezi
o

Torto
rici

Vene
zia

Verd

Tutto
lomo
ndo

Mont
alban

Carb
one

Parla
pian

Ponti
llo

Raia

Santi
ni

Sciric
a

Ore ins. DOC.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

21

0

0

0

18

13

0

0

20

0

0

0

0

Compresenza

1

4

1

2

TOTALI

22

22

14

22

3A
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7
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Classe

Discipline

Along

Asaro

Avan
zato

Bacin
o

Bugg
emi

Buter

Calan
drino

Dain |Gudd
o emi

Gutt
aiano

La
Barb
era

Leggi

Licat

Man
giavil
lano

Mira
sola

Misu
raca

Mule

Pens
ato

Persi
a

Ribec
ca

Sant
angel

Spezi

Torto
rici

Vene
zia

Verd

Tutto
lomo
ndo

Mont
alban

Carb
one

Parla
pian

Ponti
llo

Raia

Santi
n

Sciric
a

Ore ins. DOC.

21

16

21

12

19

25

Compresenza

10

TOTALI

22

22

22

22

O (&~

22

4A

ITALIANO
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GEOGRAFIA

MUSICA

MOTORIA
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TEC.E INFORM.
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Classe

Discipline

Along

Asaro

Avan
zato

Bacin
o

Bugg
emi

Buter

Calan
drino

Dain

Gudd
emi

Gutt
aiano

La
Barb
era

Leggi

Licat

Man
giavil
lano

Mira
sola

Misu
raca

Mule

Pens
ato

Persi
a

Ribec
ca

Sant
angel

Spezi

Torto
rici

Vene
zia

Verd

Tutto
lomo
ndo

Mont
alban

Carb
one

Parla
pian

Ponti
llo

Raia

Santi
ni

Sciric
a

Ore ins. DOC.

21

20

13

21

0

13

12

0

24

Compresenza

TOTALI

22

22

22

22

22

14

5A

ITALIANO

IMMAGINE

STORIA

GEOGRAFIA

MUSICA

MOTORIA

==

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

TEC.E INFORM.

=N (U

INGLESE

| 27

RELIGIONE

IsosTEGNO

5B

ITALIANO

IMMAGINE
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GEOGRAFIA

MUSICA

MOTORIA

==

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

TEC.E INFORM.

=N (U

INGLESE
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MUSICA

MOTORIA
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